Position

General Manager

Executive Advisor

Water Resources Manager
Project Manager

Assistant General Manager
Administrative Manager
Communications Manager
Information Systems Manager
Finance Manager

Human Resources Manager

Information Systems
Administrator

Power Contracts Administrator

Information Security
Administrator

Senior Ditch Tender

Senior Ditch Tender

Associate Accountant
Information Systems Developer
Information Systems Analyst
Accounting Supervisor

Human Resources Analyst
Information Systems Analyst
Public Information Specialist

Water Operations Project
Manager

Administrative Technician
Administrative Coordinator
Accounting Clerk

Human Resources Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Department

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

Total Wages

$253,264
$214,877
$190,542
$189,774
$188,577
$178,805
$162,560
$156,546
$152,298
$133,154
$126,360

$118,681
$112,625

$94,063
$93,275
$92,467
$92,111
$90,126
$80,322
$73,227
$71,698
$69,078
$66,881

$63,249
$58,441
$55,437
$52,787
$50,037

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,448
$65,392
$63,278
$61,706
$49,529
$61,456
$44,038
$63,561
$38,480
$58,843
$58,857

$39,347
$46,645

$45,745
$40,922
$32,941
$42,709
$50,328
$22,851
$39,745
$45,977
$19,072
$17,195

$40,897
$19,802
$37,154
$36,768
$16,568



Community Impact Specialist Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $48,290 $20,020

Administrative Assistant Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $47,564 $28,986
Clerk Of The Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $35,892 $16,568
Board/Management Analyst

Board Member Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $21,593 $0
Board Member Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $19,793 $0
Board Member Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $18,193 $0
Board Member Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $16,993 $0
Board Member Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $16,993 $0
Board Member Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $16,993 $0

Board Member Yuba County Water Agency General Fund $16,993 $0



