Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$253,264	\$71,448
Executive Advisor		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$214,877	\$65,392
Water Resources Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$190,542	\$63,278
Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$189,774	\$61,706
Assistant General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$188,577	\$49,529
Administrative Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$178,805	\$61,456
Communications Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$162,560	\$44,038
Information Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$156,546	\$63,561
Finance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$152,298	\$38,480
Human Resources Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$133,154	\$58,843
Information Systems Administrator		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$126,360	\$58,857
Power Contracts Administrator		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$118,681	\$39,347
Information Security Administrator		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$112,625	\$46,645
Senior Ditch Tender		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$94,063	\$45,745
Senior Ditch Tender		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$93,275	\$40,922
Associate Accountant		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$92,467	\$32,941
Information Systems Developer		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$92,111	\$42,709
Information Systems Analyst		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$90,126	\$50,328
Accounting Supervisor		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$80,322	\$22,851
Human Resources Analyst		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$73,227	\$39,745
Information Systems Analyst		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$71,698	\$45,977
Public Information Specialist		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$69,078	\$19,072
Water Operations Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$66,881	\$17,195
Administrative Technician		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$63,249	\$40,897
Administrative Coordinator		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$58,441	\$19,802
Accounting Clerk		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$55,437	\$37,154
Human Resources Assistant		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$52,787	\$36,768
Administrative Assistant		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$50,037	\$16,568

Community Impact Specialist	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$48,290	\$20,020
Administrative Assistant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$47,564	\$28,986
Clerk Of The Board/Management Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$35,892	\$16,568
Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$21,593	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$19,793	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$18,193	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$16,993	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$16,993	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$16,993	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$16,993	\$0